
Capaburros

753,32

512,6

593,6

509,2

563,1

624,7

562,46

569,18

594,81

562,32

594,51

513,58

469,64

458,85

444,82

584,13

598,03

561,55

564,26

589,13

660,89

669,36

687,02

626,39

638,12

614,91

499,29

498,14

524,16524,63

607,23

604,81

624,91

652,19

704,32

708,55

684,57

613,5

482,4

513,2

627,9

542,42

574,71

530,05
496,04

527,53

559,02

628,81

592,97

598,91

592,31

566,71

492,51

508,08

473,19

547,85

516,27 513,05

438,34

411,76

498,13
523,44

521,98

599,33

599,99

603,33
614,34

689,52

593,62

599,29

623,15

632,92

632,52

625,59

447,58

442,08

438,07

432,05

592,41

617,36

639,65

669,23

660,73

683,65

643,1

617,3

629,8

501,6

540,4

686,6

4

515,23

619,95

714,81

612,95

597,29

579,52

566,76

614,41

658,02

612,08

526,45

565,97

626,05

642,83

526,51

566,53

672,12

516,93

692,03

715,17

566,59

571,51

586,02

565,48

595,24

460,23

515,66

445,72

470,42

595,12

Portillo del Señor

Carasol de Mugazuria Paso de la Marta

Valescura

San Vicente

Aristuziaga

Capaburros

Carasol Bajo
Zabaleta

Rincón de Jupitari
Paco de la Vaquera

Llano de Mugazuria

Paco de la Barrera

Alto de Jupitari

Pozo Grande

Mugazuria
Cueva del Pozo Grande

Chopo de Clavillo

Caracierzo de Mugazuria

Paco de Valizarza

Pa

Zaldunaga

Cuarto Chiguito
Paco de Ferrer Ujué

Camino
de

Gallipienzo

de Modrojal

Camino del

Camino

Ca
mi

no

de

Gallipienzo

Corral de Barrera

Corral de Indalecio Villar

Corral de Valencia

Corral de Angel Urtasun

Corral de Luisico

Corrales de Jaime

Corral de Justo Burgui
Corral de Echegoyen

Corral de Cándido Valencia

Corral de Ezpeleta

Corral de Sota

Corral de la Villa

Corral de Venancio

624.961,260

4.
70
6.
42
0,
37
6

628.385,040

4.
70
6.
48
2,
70
4

628.342,434

4.
70
8.
79
6,
02
9

624.919,779

4.
70
8.
73
3,
68
0

CÓDIGO NOMBRE

94 ESLAVA

110 GALLIPIENZO

235 UJUÉ


